Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Whittaker - (559102) - York City Baths Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.13
29.23
29.50
31.49
32.85
33.76
34.77

37.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.13
29.50
29.23
31.49
34.77
32.85
33.76
37.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459
328
319
262
231
212
194
153

WA Pts

459
319
328
262
194
231
212

153

Round

Round

I T I T

Date

17/06/17
05/07/14
01/11/14
02/11/13
23/06/12
17/06/12
30/06/12
10/10/09

Date

17/06/17
01/11/14
05/07/14
02/11/13
30/06/12
23/06/12
17/06/12
10/10/09

Meet
Viking Sprints 2017
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
York City Baths Regional Qualifier
Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet
Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

Yorkshire Winter Meet

Meet
Viking Sprints 2017
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
York City Baths Regional Qualifier
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012
Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet
Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

Yorkshire Winter Meet

Venue

Leeds

Hull

Hull

Hull

Leeds
Scarborough
Hull

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Leeds
Scarborough

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City

York City

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

Club Swam Under

York City

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



