## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Samuel Whittaker - (559102) - York City Baths Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.13	459		17/06/17	Viking Sprints 2017	Leeds	York City	3
29.23	328	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	York City	3
29.50	319	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
31.49	262	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
32.85	231		23/06/12	Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet	Leeds	York City	4
33.76	212		17/06/12	Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala	Scarborough	York City	4
34.77	194	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	York City	3
37.66	153	Н	10/10/09	Yorkshire Winter Meet	Sheffield	York City	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.13	459		17/06/17	Viking Sprints 2017	Leeds	York City	3
29.50	319	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
29.23	328	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	York City	3
31.49	262	Н	02/11/13	York City Baths Regional Qualifier	Hull	York City	3
34.77	194	Н	30/06/12	KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012	Hull	York City	3
32.85	231		23/06/12	Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet	Leeds	York City	4
33.76	212		17/06/12	Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala	Scarborough	York City	4
37.66	153	Н	10/10/09	Yorkshire Winter Meet	Sheffield	York City	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS